NSD5604E / NSD5604NE
4-channel Low Side Driver
Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NSD5604E / NSD5604NE is a 4-channel low side driver
for industrial applications including programmable logic

NSD5604E / NSD5604NE Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 14
10. Ordering Information
Part Number
Adjusted ILIM /
Cut Off Delay
VDD5_OUT Package Type MSL SPQ
NSD5604E-DHTSTR YES YES HTSSOP20 3 3000
NSD5604NE-DHTSTR YES NO HTSSOP20 3 3000
Note: All packages are ROHS compliant with peak reflow temperature of 260°C according to the JEDEC industry standard
classifications and peak solder temperature.
11. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
1.0 Initial version 2022/12/8
1.1 Template update 2023/10/17
User direction of feed
NSD5604E / NSD5604NE Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 15
IMPORTANT NOTICE
The information given in this document (the “Document”) shall in no event be regarded as any warranty or authorization of, express
or implied, including but not limited to accuracy, completeness, merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose or infringement of